OMM Super S Cup

112 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski

70

e e 3-4.07.2020 -
Tor ,Poznar” TOR POZNAN
MINI 1 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 e ime 4 1:53.512 11:33:36.828 8 1:54.121 11:41:21.396
1 2:00.419 11:27:58.472 5 1:53.020 11:35:29.848 9 1:54.996 11:43:16.392
9 1:55.923 11:29:54.395 6 1:53.577 11:37:23.425 10 1:53.292 11:45:09.684
3 1:53.585 11:31:47.980 7 1:53.669 11:39:17.094 11 1:56.348 11:47:06.032
4 1:54.000 11:33:41.980 8 1:53.554 11:41:10.648 12 1:54.297 11:49:00.329
5 1:53.358 11:35:35.338 9 1:53.765 11:43:04.413 13 1:53.781 11:50:54.110
6 1:52.796 11:37:28.134 10 1:53.986 11:44:58.399 14 1:53.803 11:52:47.913
7 1:52.432 11:39:20.566 1 1:56.160 11:46:54.559
8 1:52.605 11:41:13.171 12 1:53.957 11:48:48.516  Po. 6 - # 96 PAWLACZYKT. - Mini R53 + 16946
9 1:52.295 11:43:05.466 13 1:53.574 11:50:42.090 ! 1:59.276 11:27:57.055
10 153241 114458707 14 1:53.857 11:52:35.947 2 1:56.072 11:29:53.127
11 1:53.064 11:46:51.771 3 1:54.696 11:31:47.823
12 1:52.957 11:48:44.728  Po.4 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 + Tzflf;g 4 1:56.482 11:33:44.305
3 153,082 11:50:37.810 1 2:00.414 11:27:58.226 5 1:54.418 11:35:38.723
1 153 601 11.52:31.451 2 1:55.649 11:29:53.875 6 1:53.937 11:37:32.660
3 1:54.558 11:31:48.433 7 1:53.644 11:39:26.304
Po. 2 - # 13 BORUSZAK R. - Mini R53 . ggfgszt 4 1:56.599 11:33:45.032 8 1:55.094 11:41:21.398
a 2:00.593 11:28:00.901 5 1:54.417 11:35:39.449 9 1:54.563 11:43:15.961
9 1:53.859 11:29:54 760 6 1:54.118 11:37:33.567 10 1:54.733 11:45:10.694
3 1:54.682 11:31:49.442 7 1:52.951 11:39:26.518 11 1:55.101 11:47:05.795
4 1:55.606 11:33:45.048 8 1:54.390 11:41:20.908 12 1:55.196 11:49:00.991
5 1:53.883 11:35:38.931 9 1:53.475 11:43:14.383 13 1:53.328 11:50:54.319
6 1:53.877 11:37:32.808 10 1:54.559 11:45:08.942 14 1:54.078 11:52:48.397
7 1:52.151 11:39:24.959 11 1:54.976 11:47:03.918
3 1:52.059 11:41:17.018 12 1:53.785 11:48:57.703
9 1:51.558 11:43:08.576 13 1:54.096 11:50:51.799
10 1:51.627 11:45:00.203 14 1:53.995 11:52:45.794
11 1:52.625 11:46:52.828
L. Diff. First
12 1:52.070 11:48:44.898  P0.5-# 66 KOIDERJ. - Mini R53 +16.462
13 1:54.594 11:50:39.492 ! 2:00.570 11:28:00.162
14 1:52.151 11:52:31.643 2 1:54.464 11:29:54.626
3 1:54.958 11:31:49.584
Po.3-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniRS3 0y son 4 1:55.598 11:33:45.182
a A 11:27:55.660 5 1:55.409 11:35:40.591
2 1:53.871 11:29:49.531 6 1:53.427 11:37:34.018
3 1:53.785 11:31:43.316 7 1:53.257 11:39:27.275
Fastest lap: 1:51.558
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Po. 7 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini RS3 . fl)i;f;&i)r;t 4 1:57.025 11:33:46.303 8 1:54.470 11:41:30.374
1 2:00.878 11:27:56.790 5 1:55.010 11:35:41.313 9 1:54.613 11:43:24.987
5 1:55.835 11:29:52 625 6 1:54.666 11:37:35.979 10 1:54.358 11:45:19.345
3 1:54.692 11:31:47 317 7 1:54.459 11:39:30.438 11 1:55.182 11:47:14.527
a 1:54.351 11:33:41.668 8 1:54.535 11:41:24.973 12 1:56.440 11:49:10.967
5 1:55.072 11:35:36.740 9 1:55.342 11:43:20.315 13 1:59.541 11:51:10.508
6 1:53.968 11:37:30.708 10 1:54.691 11:45:15.006 14 1:54.878 11:53:05.386
7 1:54.654 11:39:25.362 1 1:54.798 11:47:09.804
8 1:54.512 11:41:19.874 12 1:54.556 11:49:04.360 ~ Po.12-#3 SYTY J. - Mini R53 +D2”fLa:i:r>sst
9 1:54.233 11:43:14.107 13 1:54.813 11:50:59.173 ! 2:03.049 11:28:02.945
10 15447 11.45:08.581 14 1:54.625 11:52:53.798 2 1:55.812 11:29:58.757
11 1:56.962 11:47:05.543 3 1:54.873 11:31:53.630
1 156,245 114901788 PO- 10~ # 1 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini F , 35 3°% 4 1:55.421 11:33:49.051
3 150623 11:50:56.411 1 2:01.870 11:28:00.636 5 1:55.389 11:35:44.440
1 1.54.049 11:52:50 460 2 1:56.824 11:29:57.460 6 1:53.927 11:37:38.367
3 1:54.740 11:31:52.200 7 1:54.132 11:39:32.499
Po. 8 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 . ;'{f:g;t 4 1:56.560 11:33:48.760 8 1:55.869 11:41:28.368
a 2:02.675 11:28:00.185 5 1:54.064 11:35:42.824 9 1:54.646 11:43:23.014
5 1:55.990 11:29:56.175 6 1:54.929 11:37:37.753 10 1:53.702 11:45:16.716
3 1:54.513 11:31:50 688 7 1:54.269 11:39:32.022 11 1:56.796 11:47:13.512
a 1:55.074 11:33:45.762 8 1:56.790 11:41:28.812 12 1:57.006 11:49:10.518
5 1:54.093 11:35:39.855 9 1:55.295 11:43:24.107
6 1:55.576 11:37:35.431 10 1:54.424 11:45:18.531  Po. 13- #7 HAWRYLUK A. - Mini R53 +D£isffL::st
; 1:53.971 11:39:29.400 1 1:55.167 11:47:13.698 1 2:01.619 11:28:01.293
8 1.54.755 11:41:24.157 12 1:56.919 11:49:10.617 2 1:55.774 11:29:57.067
9 1:55.594 11:43:19.751 13 1:58.617 11:51:09.234 3 1:54.214 11:31:51.281
10 1.54.635 11:45:14.386 14 1:54.945 11:53:04.179 4 1:58.065 11:33:49.346
11 1:54.840 11:47:09.226 5 1:55.485 11:35:44.831
12 1.54.388 11:49:03.614 PO- 11 -# 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 + z';f;';: 6 2:06.172 11:37:51.003
13 1:54.839 11:50:58.453 ! 2:03.100 11:28:02.458
14 1:54.481 11:52:52.934 2 1:55.628 11:29:58.086
3 1:54.849 11:31:52.935
Po. 9 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 + I;I;';tr;t ! 1:96.209 1398
a 2:01.677 11:27:58.043 5 1:56.550 11:35:45.694
2 1:55.412 11:29:53.455 6 1:55.712 11:37:41.406
3 1:55.823 11:31:49 278 7 1:54.498 11:39:35.904
Fastest lap: 1:51.558
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. iff. Fi
Po. 14 - # 44 KULCZYNSKI T. - Mini R53 ot
1 2:03.102 11:28:00.295
2 1:56.020 11:29:56.315
3 2:04.585 11:32:00.900
4 1:57.107 11:33:58.007
5 1:55.225 11:35:53.232
6 2:38.276 11:38:31.508
Fastest lap: 1:51.558
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